
MAKEUP & NAILS

SPA Manicure

SPA Pedicure

SPA Manicure + Pedicure

Mini SPA Pedicure

Polish Change

Shellac Color

Shellac French

Shellac Polish (No Manicure)

Bio Gel - Overlay - Color/Clear

Bio Gel - Overlay - French

Bio Gel - Gel/Fill - Color/Clear

Bio Gel - Gel/Fill - French

Makeup Application

Makeup Bridal Trial

Air Brush Spray Tan

Lash Lift & Tint

$30.50

$65

$89

$47

$18

$40

$42

$25

$50

$60

$45

$45

$70

$70

$60

$70

B E A U T Y  &  E S T H E T I C S  S E R V I C E S
At Scizzorhands Salon & Spa, what you want is what matters to us.

We offer free consultations on all services. Whether you’re looking for expert makeup application, a rejuvenating facial, or

smooth skin with laser hair removal — we’re here to help you look and feel amazing. Our exclusive bio sculpture gel manicure

technique promotes strong, healthy nails, and our Eminence Organic Skin Care facials are customized to your unique needs. 

Consultations are FREE and welcome! | *Prices may vary | HST not included

FACIALS

Free Consultation 

Eminence Customized Facial

Eminence Acne Facials

Eminence Anti-Aging Facial 

Add-On Light Therapy

Add-On Laser Acne Treatment

$95

$105

$95

$25

$50

WAXING

Waxing - Full Face

Waxing - Cheeks

Waxing - Brow

Waxing - Chin

Waxing - Upper Lip

Waxing - Underarm

Waxing - Half Arm

Waxing - Full Arm

Waxing - Chest

Waxing - Back Sparse

Waxing - Back Thick

Waxing - Brazilian

Waxing - Bikini

Waxing - Full Leg

Waxing - Lower Leg

Waxing - Upper Leg

$60

$20

$22

$15

$18

$18

$25

$35

$50

$40

$55

$60

$35

$75

$40

$40

SKIN REJUVENATION PACKAGES

SKIN REJUVENATION - PHOTO FACIAL 

SKIN REJUVENATION - CHEEKS 

SKIN REJUVENATION - NECK 

SKIN REJUVENATION - DÉCOLLETÉ 

SKIN REJUVENATION - HANDS 

$200.00

$100.00

$125.00

$250.00

$100.00

MICROBLADING

$1080.00

$540.00

$675.00

$1350.00

$540.00

$1360.00

$680.00

$850.00

$1700.00

$680.00

1 SESSION 6 SESSIONS 8 SESSIONS

ACNE TREATMENT PACKAGES

ACNE - FULL FACE & NECK 

ACNE - DÉCOLLETÉ 

ACNE - FULL FACE & NECK & DÉCOLLETÉ

ACNE - UPPER SHOULDER 

ACNE - UPPER BACK

ACNE - FULL BACK

$125.00

$150.00

$235.00

$150.00

$180.00

$280.00

$900.00

$1080.00

$1692.00

$1080.00

$1296.00

$2016.00

$1275.00

$1530.00

$2397.00

$1530.00

$1836.00

$2856.00

1 SESSION 8 SESSIONS 12 SESSIONS

LASER HAIR REMOVAL - WOMEN

Upper Lip

Chin

Upper Lip & Chin

Hair Line

Cheeks

Sidebuns

Underarms

Areola

Hands & Fingers

Feet & Toes

Half Arms

Bikini

Belly Button Line

Full Arms

Full Legs

Upper Legs

Lower Legs

Abdomen

Buttocks

Brazilian

$168.00

$168.00

$240.00

$288.00

$240.00

$240.00

$288.00

$240.00

$240.00

$240.00

$480.00

$408.00

$240.00

$960.00

$1400.00

$1200.00

$840.00

$480.00

$480.00

$720.00

LASER HAIR REMOVAL PACKAGES - WOMEN

1 SESSION 6 SESSIONS

$35.00

$35.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$60.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$100.00

$85.00

$50.00

$200.00

$300.00

$250.00

$175.00

$100.00

$100.00

$150.00

Full Legs & Bikini

Full Legs & Brazilian

Bikini & Underarm

Brazilian & Underarm

Full Legs, Bikini & Underarm

Full Legs, Brazilian & Underarm

$1630.00

$1920.00

$576.00

$864.00

$1920.00

$2160.00

1 SESSION 6 SESSIONS

$340.00

$400.00

$120.00

$180.00

$400.00

$450.00

LASER HAIR REMOVAL - MEN

Ears

Jawline

Nape

Neck

Upper Cheek

Shoulders

Underarms

Chest

Abs

Full Front

Upper Back

Lower Back

Full Back

$168.00

$168.00

$240.00

$288.00

$240.00

$480.00

$384.00

$720.00

$576.00

$1200.00

$720.00

$576.00

$1200.00

1 SESSION 6 SESSIONS

$35.00

$35.00

$50.00

$60.00

$50.00

$100.00

$80.00

$150.00

$120.00

$250.00

$150.00

$120.00

$250.00

All facials include cleansing, exfoliation, mask
application, moisturizer and massage. 


