

### BEAUTY & ESTHETICS SERVICES

At Scizzorhands Salon & Spa, what you want is what matters to us.

We offer free consultations on all services. Whether you're looking for expert makeup application, a rejuvenating facial, or  $smooth\ skin\ with\ laser\ hair\ removal-we're\ here\ to\ help\ you\ look\ and\ feel\ amazing.\ Our\ exclusive\ bio\ sculpture\ gel\ manicure$ technique promotes strong, healthy nails, and our Eminence Organic Skin Care facials are customized to your unique needs.

Consultations are FREE and welcome! | \*Prices may vary | HST not included

MAKE	UP	&	NAI	LS

SPA Manicure	\$30.50
SPA Pedicure	\$65
SPA Manicure + Pedicure	\$89
Mini SPA Pedicure	\$47
Polish Change	\$18
Shellac Color	\$40
Shellac French	\$42
Shellac Polish (No Manicure)	\$25
Bio Gel - Overlay - Color/Clear	\$50
Bio Gel - Overlay - French	\$60
Bio Gel - Gel/Fill - Color/Clear	\$45
Bio Gel - Gel/Fill - French	\$45
Makeup Application	\$70
Makeup Bridal Trial	\$70
Air Brush Spray Tan	\$60
Lash Lift & Tint	\$70

#### **WAXING**

Waxing - Full Face	\$60
Waxing - Cheeks	\$20
Waxing - Brow	\$22
Waxing - Chin	\$15
Waxing - Upper Lip	\$18
Waxing - Underarm	\$18
Waxing - Half Arm	\$25
Waxing - Full Arm	\$35
Waxing - Chest	\$50
Waxing - Back Sparse	\$40
Waxing - Back Thick	\$55
Waxing - Brazilian	\$60
Waxing - Bikini	\$35
Waxing - Full Leg	\$75
Waxing - Lower Leg	\$40



#### **MICROBLADING**

\$40

Waxing - Upper Leg

#### Free Consultation

### **FACIALS**

All facials include cleansing, exfoliation, mask application, moisturizer and massage.

Eminence Customized Facial	\$95
Eminence Acne Facials	\$105
Eminence Anti-Aging Facial	\$95
Add-On Light Therapy	\$25
Add-On Laser Acne Treatment	\$50

### SKIN REJUVENATION PACKAGES

	1 SESSION	6 SESSIONS	8 SESSIONS
SKIN REJUVENATION - PHOTO FACIAL	\$200.00	\$1080.00	\$1360.00
SKIN REJUVENATION - CHEEKS	\$100.00	\$540.00	\$680.00
SKIN REJUVENATION - NECK	\$125.00	\$675.00	\$850.00
SKIN REJUVENATION - DÉCOLLETÉ	\$250.00	\$1350.00	\$1700.00
SKIN REJUVENATION - HANDS	\$100.00	\$540.00	\$680.00

## ACNE TREATMENT PACKAGES

ACNE	-	FULL	FACE	&	NECK	
A CNIE		DÉCO				

ACNE - DÉCOLLETÉ

ACNE - FULL FACE & NECK & DÉCOLLETÉ

ACNE - UPPER SHOULDER ACNE - UPPER BACK ACNE - FULL BACK

1 SESSION	8 SESSIONS	12 SESSIONS
\$125.00	\$900.00	\$1275.00
\$150.00	\$1080.00	\$1530.00
\$235.00	\$1692.00	\$2397.00
\$150.00	\$1080.00	\$1530.00
\$180.00	\$1296.00	\$1836.00
\$280.00	\$2016.00	\$2856.00

## LASER HAIR REMOVAL - WOMEN

	1 SESSION	6 SESSIONS
Upper Lip	\$35.00	\$168.00
Chin	\$35.00	\$168.00
Upper Lip & Chin	\$50.00	\$240.00
Hair Line	\$50.00	\$288.00
Cheeks	\$50.00	\$240.00
Sidebuns	\$50.00	\$240.00
Underarms	\$60.00	\$288.00
Areola	\$50.00	\$240.00
Hands & Fingers	\$50.00	\$240.00
Feet & Toes	\$50.00	\$240.00
Half Arms	\$100.00	\$480.00
Bikini	\$85.00	\$408.00
Belly Button Line	\$50.00	\$240.00
Full Arms	\$200.00	\$960.00
Full Legs	\$300.00	\$1400.00
Upper Legs	\$250.00	\$1200.00
Lower Legs	\$175.00	\$840.00
Abdomen	\$100.00	\$480.00
Buttocks	\$100.00	\$480.00
Brazilian	\$150.00	\$720.00

## LASER HAIR REMOVAL PACKAGES - WOMEN

	1 SESSION	6 SESSIONS
Full Legs & Bikini	\$340.00	\$1630.00
Full Legs & Brazilian	\$400.00	\$1920.00
Bikini & Underarm	\$120.00	\$576.00
Brazilian & Underarm	\$180.00	\$864.00
Full Legs, Bikini & Underarm	\$400.00	\$1920.00
Full Legs, Brazilian & Underarm	\$450.00	\$2160.00
Full Legs & Brazilian Bikini & Underarm Brazilian & Underarm Full Legs, Bikini & Underarm	\$400.00 \$120.00 \$180.00 \$400.00	\$1920.00 \$576.00 \$864.00 \$1920.00





# LASER HAIR REMOVAL - MEN

	1 SESSION	6 SESSIONS
Ears	\$35.00	\$168.00
Jawline	\$35.00	\$168.00
Nape	\$50.00	\$240.00
Neck	\$60.00	\$288.00
Upper Cheek	\$50.00	\$240.00
Shoulders	\$100.00	\$480.00
Underarms	\$80.00	\$384.00
Chest	\$150.00	\$720.00
Abs	\$120.00	\$576.00
Full Front	\$250.00	\$1200.00
Upper Back	\$150.00	\$720.00
Lower Back	\$120.00	\$576.00
Full Back	\$250.00	\$1200.00